Email: sales@actionaviation com au ABN 46 099 751 5Email: sales@actionaviation.com.au ABN 46 099 751 5
Digital Video Systems for Harsh Environments
Product Price List (Australian Dollars - exclusive of GST) 22-Jul-10
Part Number Description Price
XM-DVR Pro Digital Recording Systems
DT-XMDVR-BASE XM-DVR Pro Base System $1,537.36
DT-XMDVR-PLUS XM-DVR Pro Single Camera System $1,865.93
DT-XMDVR-PLUS2 XM-DVR Pro Dual Camera System $2,194.51
DT XMDVR DIY XM DVR OEM Unit $1 207 69DT-XMDVR-DIY XM-DVR OEM Unit $1,207.69
Multi-View Quattro-b System
DT-MVIEW-B Multi-View Quattro-b $878.02
DT-MVIEW-PLUS Multi-View Quattro-b Single Camera $1,206.59
DT-MVIEW-PLUS2 Multi-View Quattro-b Dual Camera $1,535.16
DT-MVIEW-PLUS3 Multi-View Quattro-b Tri Camera $1,863.74
DT-MVIEW-PLUS4 Multi-View Quattro-b Quad Camera $2,192.31
DT-MVIEW-CABLE Multi-View Quattro-b Cable Pack $76.91
DT-MVIEW-GPS5 GPS module $383.52
DT-MVIEW-UPGRADE Upgrade to +/- 8G Vertical G-Meter Display $59.17
MPVR Digitial Recording System
DT-MPVR-RTR Complete MPVR System $658.24
Packages (all Multiview Packages include Vertical G-Meter upgrade)Packages (all Multiview Packages include Vertical G-Meter upgrade)
DT-XMDVR-PACKAGE1 Single Camera XM-DVR Pro Package $1,865.93
DT-XMDVR-PACKAGE2 Dual Camera XM-DVR Pro Package $2,194.51
DT-XMDVR-PACKAGE3 Dual Camera XM-DVR Pro & Multiview Package $3,131.70
DT-XMDVR-PACKAGE4 Three Camera XM-DVR Pro & Multiview Package $3,460.27
DT-XMDVR-PACKAGE5 Four Camera XM-DVR Pro & Multiview Package $3,788.84
Helmet Camera System
DT SHC BASE C l t 380 H l t C S t $328 57DT-SHC-BASE Complete 380 Helmet Camera System $328.57
DT-SHC-PREM Complete 580 Helmet Camera System $405.49
DT-SHC-DELX Complete 580 Helmet Camera System $493.41
XM-DVR Pro Spare Parts
DT-XMDVR-DCDC Spare DC to DC Power Supply $109.88
DT-XMDVR-ACDC Spare AC to DC Power Supply US $27.46
DT-XMDVR-INTACDC Apare AC to DC Power Supply INTL $49.44p pp y $
DT-XMDVR-USB Spare USB 2.0 Cable $16.47
DT-XMDVR-DOCS Spare Documentation $16.47
DT-XMDVR-1CH Spare 1 Channel Harness $219.77
DT-XMDVR-2CH Spare 2 Channel Harness $274.71
DT-XMDVR-REMOTE Spare IR Remote $54.93
Page 1 of 3
Part Number Description Price
XM-DVR Pro Accessories
DT-XMDVR-4GB 4GB Extreme Ducati CF Card $109.88
DT-XMDVR-8GB 8GB Extreme Ducati CF Card $186.80
DT-LEXAR-4GB 4GB Lexar Professional CompactFlash 300x $106.40DT-LEXAR-4GB 4GB Lexar Professional CompactFlash 300x $106.40
DT-LEXAR-8GB 8GB Lexar Professional CompactFlash 300x $169.05
DT-LEXAR-16GB 16GB Lexar Professional CompactFlash 300x $297.05
DT-SANDISK-8GB 8GB SanDisk Extreme CompactFlash 400x 60MB/s $110.00
DT-XMDVR-LCD 3.5" LCD Display (inc. Quicklock connectors & X Harness) $169.00
DT-XMDVR-SCREEN LCD TFT Display (5" to 6") $164.82
DT-XMDVR-SWT Wired Record Stop/Start Switch $65.92
DT-XMDVR-PLBCK AV Playback Harness $87.90
DT XMDVR PWRSWT Light Up Power Switch $65 92DT-XMDVR-PWRSWT Light Up Power Switch $65.92
DT-CABLE-25PM Aviation Headset Audio Cable $65.92
MPVR Accessories
DT-MPVR-2GB 2GB SD Card $27.46
DT-MPVR-4GB 4GB HC SD Card $38.45
DT-MPVR-BATT Spare MPVR Battery $38.45
DT-XMDVR-USB Spare USB 2.0 Cable $16.47p
Bullet Cameras
DT-CAM-E580P Sony 580 Line EXView HAD Camera PAL $273.63
DT-CAM-E580VFP Sony 580 Line EXView HAD Vari-Focal PAL $328.57
Camera Lenses
DT-CAM-LEN245 2.45mm Wide Angle Lens 120 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS29 2 9mm Wide Angle Lens 96 FOV $32 96DT-CAM-LENS29 2.9mm Wide Angle Lens 96 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS36 3.6mm Standard Wide Lens 88 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS43 4.3mm Lens 68 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS60 6.0mm Zoom Lens 52 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS80 8.0mm Zoom Lens 40 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LENS160 16mm Zoom Lens 20 FOV $32.96
DT-CAM-LEN1 2.9mm and 4.3mm $54.93
DT-CAM-LEN2 4.3mm, 6.0mm, 8.0mm, and 16mm $98.89
DT CAM LEN3 2 9 4 3 6 0 8 0 d 16 $109 88DT-CAM-LEN3 2.9mm, 4.3mm, 6.0mm, 8.0mm, and 16mm $109.88
DT-CAM-GLASS 3 Pack Replacement Lens Glass $10.98
Mounts
DT-MNT-SPRCMP SuperClamp Mount $38.45
DT-MNT-SPR Super Mount $21.97
DT-MNT-SCT Suction Mount $41.75
DT-MNT-UNI Universal Mount $21.97U U $ 9
DT-MNT-CLICK Click Mount $14.27
DT-MNT-PRO Aluminium Pro-Mount $38.45
DT-MNT-CRDL Cradle Mount $10.98
DT-MNT-STRP Strap Mount $10.98
Cable
DT-CABLE-1M 1 Meter Cable $16.47
DT-CABLE-2M 2 Meter Cable $21 97DT-CABLE-2M 2 Meter Cable $21.97
DT-CABLE-3M 3 Meter Cable $21.97
DT-CABLE-4M 4 Meter Cable $27.46
DT-CABLE-10M 10 Meter Cable $32.96
DT-CABLE-3MHD 3 Meter Heavy Duty, Double Shielded Cable $32.96
DT-CABLE-4MHD 4 Meter Heavy Duty, Double Shielded Cable $38.45
DT-CABLE-2 Cable #2 (CAMERA BREAKOUT RCA) $21.97
DT-CABLE-3 Cable #3 (CAM-IN BNC) $21.97
Page 2 of 3
Part Number Description Price
DT-CABLE-4 Cable #4 (CAMERA BREAKOUT BNC) $21.97
DT-CABLE-7 Cable #7 (AV-OUT RCA) $16.47
DT-CABLE-8 Cable #8 (AV-OUT Sony) $21.97
DT-CABLE-10 Cable #10 (AV-OUT MPVR) $21.97
DT-CABLE-12 Cable #12 (CAM-IN RCA) $21 97DT-CABLE-12 Cable #12 (CAM-IN RCA) $21.97
DT-CABLE-13 Cable #13 (MIC-IN RCA) $21.97
DT-CABLE-6 Cable #6 (4-WAY AV Harness) $21.97
DT-CABLE-Y Mic Left Right, Switch 1 2 Splitter $16.47
DT-CABLE-5 Modular Microphone $27.46
DT-CABLE-EXMIC External Microphone RCA and Power Pass $32.96
Power Accessories
DT PWR 4400 4400 Ah Li I B tt $164 82DT-PWR-4400 4400mAh Li-Ion Battery $164.82
DT-PWR-8800 8800mAh Li-Ion Battery $274.71
DT-PWR-CIG Cig Plug $32.96
DT-PWR-RCIG Regulated Cig Plug $43.95
DT-PWR-1M 2.1x5.5mm 1 Meter Power Extension $16.47
DT-PWR-2M 2.1x5.5mm 2 Meter Power Extension $21.97
DT-PWR-Y Power Splitter 1-Female to 2 Male $16.47
DT-PWR-W Power Splitter 1-Male to 3 Female $16.47o e Sp tte a e to 3 e a e $ 6
DT-PWR-CASE 8-AA Battery Case $21.97
DT-PWR-4AA 4-AA NiMH Rechargeable Batteries $16.47
DT-PWR-12HR 12 hr Charger $32.96
DT-PWR-2HR 2 hr Charger $43.95
DT-PWR-1HR 1 hr Charger $54.93
Cases
DT-CASE-LONG Long Soft Case $38 45DT-CASE-LONG Long Soft Case $38.45
DT-CASE-SQR Square Soft Case $38.45
DT-CASE-SM Small Hard Case $32.96
DT-CASE-LG Large Hard Case $49.44
Services
DT-SVC-001 Installation design & application for EO $120 p/hr
DT-SVC-002 Installation of Systems to approved EO $90 p/hr
*12 month Extended Parts & Labour Warranty
DT-WTY-001 XM-DVR Pro Base System $153.74
DT-WTY-002 XM-DVR Pro Single Camera System $186.59
DT-WTY-003 XM-DVR Pro Dual Camera System $219.45
DT-WTY-004 XM-DVR Pro + Multi-View Dual Camera System $274.29
DT-WTY-005 XM-DVR Pro + Multi-View Tri Camera System $307.14
DT-WTY-006 XM-DVR Pro + Multi-View Quad Camera System $340.00DT WTY 006 XM DVR Pro + Multi View Quad Camera System $340.00
*cost of return shipping not included
All prices are exclusive of GST
Page 3 of 3